
OFFICE BALLOT NAME ADDRESS CITY ZIP PHONE ALT EMAIL

Governor - R Bill Haslam 7112 Sherwood Dr Knoxville 37919

Governor - R Joe Kirkpatrick 917 Legacy Park Rd Mt. Juliet 37122

Governor - R Basil Marceaux, Sr 2029 1/2 Lyndon 

Ave

Chattanooga 37415

Governor - R Ron Ramsey 2132 Feathers 

Chapel Rd

Blountville 37617

Governor - R Zach Wamp 719 Hawks Nest Dr Chattanooga 37419

Governor - D Mike McWherter One Stonehaven 

Woods

Jackson 38305

US House of Representatives-

Dist. 7th-R

Marsha Blackburn 6103 Murry Lane Brentwood 37027

US House of Representatives-

Dist. 7th-D

Greg Rabidoux 511 Pond Apple Rd Clarksville 37043

US House of Representatives-

Dist. 8th-R

Stephen Lee Fincher 12067 Johnson 

Grove Rd

Halls 38040

US House of Representatives-

Dist. 8th-R

George Flinn 472 Goodwyn Memphis 38111

US House of Representatives-

Dist. 8th-R

Ron Kirkland 107 Tuckahoe Rd Jackson 38305

US House of Representatives-

Dist. 8th-R

Randy Smith 360 Sanderson Rd Mercer 38392

US House of Representatives-

Dist. 8th-R

Ben Watts 3294 Rickey Memphis 38128

US House of Representatives-

Dist. 8th-D

Roy Herron 545 Meadowlawn Dr Dresden 38225

US House of Representatives-

Dist. 8th-D

Kimberlee E. Smith 5247 Bitter Creek Memphis 38127

TN House of Representatives-

Dist. 67th-R

Neil Revlett 1140 Drawbridge Ct  Clarksville 37040 801-6990

TN House of Representatives-

Dist. 67th-D

Joe Pitts 544 Hay Market Rd Clarksville 37043 551-8215 648-7140 jpitts@plantersbankonline.com

TN House of Representatives-

Dist. 68th-R

Curtis Johnson 2599 Memorial Dr Clarksville 37043 358-3719 206-5229 a01cgj@hotmail.com

TN House of Representatives-

Dist. 68th-D

Brett Ramsey 438 Gaylewood Dr Clarksville 37043 542-2922 rambr@mail.com

TN House of Representatives-

Dist. 78th-R

Phillip Johnson 4050 Beverly Hills 

Dr

Pegram 37143 615-662-

0751

615-646-

7395
rep.phillip.johnson@capitol.tn.gov

TN House of Representatives-

Dist. 78th-D

Danny R. Twork 1229 Randy Rd Ashland City 37015 615-746-

8220

615-268-

3642

State Executive Committeeman 

- R

R. Wayne Oldham 725 Kleeman Dr Clarksville 37040 647-8683 rwogop725@cs.com

State Executive 

Committeewoman - R

Patricia (Pat) Allen 2140 Harvill Dr Clarksville 37043 648-0174 patfallen@yahoo.com

State Executive Committeeman 

- D

Keith Jackson 125 Allenwood Dr Clarksville 37043 542-5780 216-5028 ekjackson@bellsouth.net

State Executive 

Committeewoman - D

Kim Smith 2538 Elkmont Dr Clarksville 37040 551-4362 801-4821 kimsmith1988@gmail.com

County Mayor Carolyn P. Bowers 400 Savannah 

Trace Dr

Clarksville 37043 358-0864 648-5787 mayorbowers@montgomerycountytn.org
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County Mayor Curtis T. Mize 460 Belmont Rd Clarksville 37043 217-7319 648-1288

County Commission-Dist. 1 John M. Gannon 586 Bristol Ct Clarksville 37043 552-4691 552-0110 jgannon@hilliard.com

County Commission-Dist. 2 Keith Politi 424 Rivermont Dr Clarksville 37043 k-politi@webtv.net

County Commission-Dist. 3 Ed Baggett 3472 Eastwood Dr Clarksville 37043 358-3629 645-5625 eebag@charter.net

County Commission-Dist. 3 Scott Comperry 1220 Gratton Rd Clarksville 37043 338-0632 scomperry@yahoo.com

County Commission-Dist. 3 William B. Linscott 750 Heatherhurst Ct Clarksville 37043 358-0050

County Commission-Dist. 4 Lindsey Fain 4717 Chapel Hill Rd Southside 37171 387-3167 278-5317

County Commission-Dist. 4 Arnold Hodges 1860 McWhorter Rd Cunningham 37052 387-2714

County Commission-Dist. 4 Mark A. Riggins 814 Branch Bend 

Rd

Clarksville 37040 647-9824 320-4869 mriggins4district4@yahoo.com

County Commission-Dist. 4 Benny F. Skinner 2233 Hwy 48 Clarksville 37040 552-2815 647-2818 bskinner2233@charter.net

County Commission-Dist. 5 Robert W. Gibbs, Jr 741 Greenwood Ave Clarksville 37040 378-9159 552-6625

County Commission-Dist. 5 David Starley 144 Greenland 

Farms Dr

Clarksville 37040 387-3201

County Commission-Dist. 6 Dalton Harrison 1200 Attaway Rd Clarksville 37040 326-0378 645-7454 dharrison@montgomerycountytn.org

County Commission-Dist. 7 Kenneth D. Day 3959 Dailey Rd Clarksville 37042 647-8258 216-6271 kendday@wildblue.net

County Commission-Dist. 7 John Fuson 3993 Coleman Rd Woodlawn 37191 552-4929 320-1211 jjfuson@gmail.com

County Commission-Dist. 7 Ruth Ann Milliken 4800 St Paul Rd Woodlawn 37191 647-8402

County Commission-Dist. 8 Ronald Sokol 3408 Durrett Dr Clarksville 37042 431-7500 r_sokol@bellsouth.net

County Commission-Dist. 9 John M. Genis 306 Sheriff Dr Clarksville 37042 551-7771 802-3028 jgenis@bellsouth.net

County Commission-Dist. 10 Martha J. Brockman 102 Arrowood Ct Clarksville 37042 920-8354 eagles.nest1999@hotmail.com

County Commission-Dist. 10 Keith A. Svadba 403 Manorstone Ln Clarksville 37042 552-7959 270-798-

1934

ksvadba@bellsouth.net

County Commission-Dist. 11 Joe L. Creek 912 Lafayette Rd Clarksville 37042 648-2930

County Commission-Dist. 11 Donald Lucas 405 Judy Lynn Dr Clarksville 37042 920-8068 338-8068 lucasd71@gmail.com

County Commission-Dist. 12 Al Colvin 1007 Roedeer Dr Clarksville 37042 647-7218 302-3731 alcolvin@charter.net

County Commission-Dist. 12 Nick Robards 606 Kingston Dr Clarksville 37042 503-0042 320-0420 nrobards@cdelightband.net

County Commission-Dist. 13 Lettie M. Kendall 388 A St Clarksville 37042 647-5597 648-5625 kendall681@aol.com

County Commission-Dist. 14 Dwain J. Etterling 521 Briarwood Dr Clarksville 37040 647-9760 plantdaddy53@live.com

County Commission-Dist. 14 Tommy J. Vallejos 705 West Creek Dr Clarksville 37040 645-6785 358-3010 tvallejos@faithoutreach.org

County Commission-Dist. 14 Mark J. Wojnarek 2772 Russett Ridge 

Dr

Clarksville 37040 561-2130 markwojnarek@live.com

County Commission-Dist. 15 Loretta J. Bryant 406 Meilnda Dr Clarksville 37042 justmerhett@gmail.com

County Commission-Dist. 16 Robert G. Nichols 231 Pine Mountain 

Rd

Clarksville 37042 552-7273 431-2619 robert@fortcampbell.com
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County Commission-Dist. 17 Jeremy Bowles 170 W. Glenwood 

Dr

Clarksville 37040 572-9699 561-2586 jeremybowles@me.com

County Commission-Dist. 18 Glen Demorest 1387 E. Rhett Butler 

Rd

Clarksville 37042 gdemo@charter.net

County Commission-Dist. 19 Charles D. Keene 543 Pond Apple Rd Clarksville 37043 552-3311

County Commission-Dist. 20 Thomas (Tommy) Allen 508 Rotary Hills Ct Clarksville 37043 552-3706 220-9473 allentommy50@yahoo.com

County Commission-Dist. 20 Mark H. Banasiak 3121 Arrow Ln Clarksville 37043 358-0247 980-8185 talk2mrb@hotmail.com

County Commission-Dist. 21 Jerry W. Allbert 2376 Old Ashland 

City Rd

Clarksville 37043 552-6641 647-2376 jallbert@ymcamidtn.org

Trustee Brenda Radford PO Box 3516 Clarksville 37043 551-3419 553-5144 beradford@montgomerycountytn.org

General Sessions & Juvenile 

Court Judge - Div. I

Merriel Bullock-Neal 808 Burlington Ct Clarksville 37043 551-8300 mbullock12@aol.com

General Sessions & Juvenile 

Court Judge - Div. I

Ken Goble, Jr. 820 Burlington Ct Clarksville 37043 647-3111 krgoblelaw@aol.com

General Sessions & Juvenile 

Court Judge - Div. I

Elizabeth Dozier "Sissy" 

Rankin

108 Shenandoah St Clarksville 37043 648-4210 rankine@apsu.edu

Sheriff Tyler Barrett 2431 Johnson Rd Clarksville 37043 362-9310 980-7472 barrettforsheriff2010@gmail.com

Sheriff Norman E. Lewis 1220 Southern Pkwy Clarksville 37040 648-0611 nelewis@montgomerycountytn.org

Circuit Court Clerk Cheryl J. Castle 2190 Bearden Rd Clarksville 37043 362-2520 648-7680 castlecreekfarm@bellsouth.net

Circuit Court Clerk Peggy Macias 911 Garrettsburg Rd Clarksville 37042 648-0002 241-3410 peggy.macias2010@yahoo.com

County Clerk Kellie A. Jackson 2018 Baldwin Pl Clarksville 37043 552-2234 648-5711 kajackson@montgomerycountytn.org

Register of Deeds Connie W. Bell 411 Stonemeadow 

Rd

Clarksville 37043 552-2103 648-5713 cwbell@montgomerycountytn.org

School Board-Dist. 1 George Giles 3760 Pondywood Rd Adams 37010 358-4576 980-5907 ghgiles3@aol.com

School Board-Dist. 3 Horace Murphy, Jr. 26 Leonard Dr Clarksville 37042 645-7204 ontime@acninc.net

School Board-Dist. 5 Jimmie M. Garland, Sr. 1012 Foxmoor Dr Clarksville 37042 542-2557 216-6745 jimmie.garland@hotmail.com

School Board-Dist. 7 Josh Baggett 300 Harper Rd Clarksville 37043 801-0575 jbaggett@cemc.org

School Board-Dist. 7 Carol Duffin 407 Bentbrook Dr Clarksville 37043 358-9195 carolduffin@msn.com

School Board-Dist. 7 James T. "Jim" Mann 1846 Madison St Clarksville 37043 647-8339 624-4834 jmannffsbclarks@aol.com

School Board-Dist. 7 Ben Moore 4310 Memory Ln Adams 37010 358-3472 801-5305 benmoore@spmlawfirm.com

TN Supreme Court Judge -

Retention Question

Sharon Gail Lee Retain/Replace

TN Court of Appeals - Eastern

Division Judge - Retention

Question

John W. McClarty Retain/Replace
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